



Ingredients

Curd (from milk), biscuits (wheat flour, sugar, butter (from milk), cocoa powder, salt, vanillin), sugar, cocoa glaze (butter(from milk), sugar, cocoa powder), flavouring.

Allergens

gluten, peanuts, milk (including lactose), nuts

Nutritional value (100g)

Energy value	407,00 Kcal
Fat	23,3 g
Of which saturates	14,3 g
Carbohydrate	40,7 g
Of which sugars	31,5 g
Fiber	2,6 g
Protein	8,7 g